
Particulars 

Indirect Expenses 
Bank Charges 
ELECTRCITY EXP 
NEWSPAPER EXP 
PRINTING AND STATIONERY 
Repair & Maintaince 
SALARY 

University Feees 

Nett Profit 

Total 

Kaushalya Devi Educational & Charity Society 

1-Apr-22 to 31-Mar-23 

375.50 

1,08,840.00 
5,170.00 

425.00 

53,856.00 
34,10,400.00 

Profit & Loss Alc 
1-Apr-22 to 31-Mar-23 

5,79,660.00 

41,58,726.50 Direct Incomes 

5,651.50 

Particulars 

41,64,378.00 

B.Ed Fees 

Indirect Incomes 
Bank Interest 
Interest FDR 

Total 

1-Apr-22 to 31-Mar-23 

38.16,900.00 

10.896.00 
3.36,582.00 

iC counta 

38,16,900.00 

3,47,478.00 

41,64,378.00 
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